SMD POWER INDUCTOR
■ Picture ■ Features
   - Small and Low profile inductor.
   - It corresponds to High current.
   - Simple and Shield structure.
■ Applications    - Available tape and reel for auto insertion.
■ Dimensions (Unit:mm) ■ Recommended Land Pattern
■ Regulation of Part number

(±)
DCR
(mΩ)±20%
Idc1(A)
※1
Idc2(A)
※2
2.2
CMI   DOP   252010   N   H   R47   N
               ①        ②            ③            ④    ⑤     ⑥     ⑦
DOP252010NH 2.5±0.2 2.0±0.2 1.0 2.7 0.5
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
1M
CMI-DOP252010NH-R68N 0.68 30% 51 2.70 2.60 1M
1MCMI-DOP252010NH-R47N 0.47 30% 45 3.20 2.90
1.0
1M
CMI-DOP252010NH-3R3M 3.3 20% 225 1.20 1.00 1M
CMI-DOP252010NH-2R2M 2.2 20% 145 1.50 1.30
1M30% 77 2.60 2.10CMI-DOP252010NH-1R0N
CMI-DOP252010NH-100M 10 20% 580 0.68 0.67
1M
CMI-DOP252010NH-6R8M 6.8 20% 460 0.86 0.84 1M
CMI-DOP252010NH-4R7M 4.7 20% 320 1.10 0.99
T
e
m
p